



Date: 15<sup>th</sup> August 2024

To,  
BSE Limited  
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,  
Dalal Street, Fort,  
Mumbai- 400001  
**BSE Scrip Code: 520155**

Dear Sir / Madam,

**Sub.:** Intimation regarding newspaper publication

Pursuant to Regulations 30 and 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we would like to inform you that the extract of Standalone & Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended on 30<sup>th</sup> June 2024, approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 14<sup>th</sup> August 2024, has been published in the following newspapers dated 15<sup>th</sup> August 2024:

1. Free press journal (English Newspaper) and
2. Navkar (Marathi Newspaper)

Please find enclosed a copy of the advertisements. You are requested to take the same on record.

Thanking you

Yours faithfully

**For Starlog Enterprises Limited**



**Seema Jagnani**

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer  
Membership No.: A26402

Place: Mumbai

*Encl.: As above*

**STARLOG ENTERPRISES LIMITED**

Registered Office: 501, Sukh Sagar, N. S. Patkar Marg, Mumbai – 400007, Maharashtra, India  
Email: hq@starlog.in | Tel +91 22 69071234 | Fax +91 22 23687015  
MSME : UDYAM–MH–18-0205650 | CIN: L63010MH1983PLC031578

# JAIHIND SYNTHETICS LTD

CIN: L17120MH1986PLC040093  
103, Shreenath Sai Darshan, Datpada Road, Borivali(V), Mumbai-400092  
Tel: +022-28676010 | E-mail: jaihindind@yahoo.com

## EXTRACTS OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2024

Rs. in Lakhs (except earnings per share)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year to date figure	
		30.06.2024	31.03.2024	30.06.2023	31.03.2024
1	Revenue from Operations	1.10	12.75	0.75	19.70
2	Total Income	1.10	12.75	0.75	19.70
3	Total Expenses	0.90	4.01	2.80	17.16
4	Profit Before Tax	0.20	8.74	-2.05	2.54
5	Tax Expense	0.00	0.60	0.00	0.60
6	Profit for the period	0.20	8.14	-2.05	1.94
7	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- each)	851.41	851.41	851.41	851.41
	(a) Basic	0.00	0.01	0.00	0.01
	(b) Diluted	0.00	0.01	0.00	0.01

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s).  
Date: 14-08-2024  
Place: Mumbai

By the Order of Board of Directors  
FOR JAIHIND SYNTHETICS LTD  
Sd/-  
Dinesh Doshi  
Whole-time Director

# INDIAN BRIGHT STEEL CO. LTD.

CIN: L29100MH1960PLC011974  
Regd Office: G-6, 8th Floor, Everest Building, Janata Nagar, Tardeo Road, Tardeo, Mumbai 400034.  
Website: www.indianbrightsteel.com Email id: indianbrightsteel@gmail.com

## STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2024

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone Quarter ended		Standalone Year ended	
		30.06.2024	31.03.2024	30.06.2023	31.03.2024
1	Total income from operations	19.00	0.00	0.10	0.29
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items #)	(17.26)	(1.49)	(6.20)	(129.30)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items #)	(17.26)	(1.79)	(6.20)	(121.20)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items #)	(17.26)	(1.79)	(6.20)	(121.20)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	(17.26)	(1.79)	(6.20)	(121.20)
6	Equity Share Capital	2,912.56	2,412.56	100.00	2,412.56
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet				
8	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	(a) Basic	(0.06)	(0.01)	(0.62)	(0.50)
	(b) Diluted	(0.06)	(0.01)	(0.62)	(0.50)

Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the Listed Entity (URL of the filings).  
2. The impact on net profit/loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to changes in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.  
3. #- Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules/AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

For Indian Bright Steel Company Limited  
Sd/-  
Bupinder Singh Chadha  
Managing Director  
DIN 00151568

COURT ROOM NO. IN THE HON'BLE CITY CIVIL AND SESSIONS COURT AT DINDOSHI, MUMBAI COMMERCIAL SUIT NO. 335/2019  
Plaint: Dated on: 03/12/2019  
Filed: Admitted on: 05/12/2019

SUMMONS for settlement of Issues in a Suit Relating to Commercial Dispute Under section 6 of The Commercial Courts, Commercial Division and Commercial Appellate Division of High Courts (Amendment) Act, 2018 Order V, 1, of the Code of Civil Procedure, 1908.

ICICI Bank Limited  
Having its Corporate Office at ICICI Bank Towers, 4th Floor, South Tower, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400051, through its P.O. Holder M/s. Shiplo Visant Nikam, Regd. office at VERSUS  
Plot: Room No. 06, 1st Floor, Some House Off Geeta Vihar Hotel Lane Next to St. Thomas Church, Old CST Road, Kurla Village, Santacruz Mumbai-400029  
And also at Arvind Fashions Ltd., Colvin Klein jeans, 1 Shree Ambad Sankar, 325, Linking Road, Khar (W), Mumbai-400052.

# Starlog Enterprises Limited

Regd. Office: 501, Sakar Nagar, S. Park Road, Mumbai - 400007, Maharashtra, India  
Email: cs@starlog.com | Tel: +91 22 69071234 | Website: www.starlog.com | CIN: L63100MH1983PLC01578  
MSME regn. No. UDYAM-MH-19-0205650

## EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE 2024

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE		CONSOLIDATED	
		QUARTER ENDED 30.06.2024	QUARTER ENDED 31.03.2024	QUARTER ENDED 30.06.2023	QUARTER ENDED 31.03.2024
1	Total Income from Operations	258.52	1,269.78	325.00	2,177.06
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	39.77	397.72	(140.24)	(95.25)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	39.77	397.72	(140.24)	(95.25)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	39.77	397.72	(140.24)	(95.25)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	39.77	397.72	(140.24)	(95.25)
6	Equity Share Capital	1,196.70	1,196.70	1,196.70	1,196.70
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
8	Earnings per equity share (for continuing and discontinued operations) (In Rs.)				
	a. Basic	0.33	3.32	(1.17)	(0.80)
	b. Diluted	0.33	3.32	(1.17)	(0.80)

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results for the quarter ended on 30.06.2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financials Results is available on the Bombay Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website www.starlog.in.  
2. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and also on record by the Board in their respective meetings on 14.08.2024.

For Starlog Enterprises Limited  
Sd/-  
Saket Agarwal  
Managing Director & CEO  
DIN : 00126080

# PUBLIC NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that Shri Rohit Gill S/o Ajeet Singh Gill has applied for transfer of Share Certificate No. 19 for Ten fully paid up Rupees fifty each, bearing distinctive Nos. from 151 to 160 (both inclusive) in the name of the Plaintiff, to the Defendant, situated in the building 'Balarama' Balarama Premises Co-op. Society Limited, Ground Floor, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East) Mumbai-400051, standing in the name of 'Construction Management and Services' a partnership firm, dissolved pursuant to death of one of the partner, in his name. The society hereby invites claims or objections from or legal heirs or other claimants/objectors, in writing, within 14 (fourteen) days from the date of publication of this notice. If no claim/objection is received during this time the society shall be free to transfer share certificate as above.

For and on behalf of  
For Balarama Premises Co-op. Society Limited  
Sd/-  
Chairman  
Place: Mumbai  
Date: 15th August, 2024

# SYNTHIKO FOILS LIMITED

CIN: L2720MH1981PLC039398  
Regd Office: 8411 8412 JANSAR ROAD/JANVAR PALGHAR MH 401603 IN  
Email ID: foils@synthiko.com Website: www.synthikofoil.com

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30.06.2024	31.03.2024	30.06.2023	31.03.2024
1	Total Income from Operations	639.83	2992.26	713.05	
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	42.68	30.11	(2.18)	
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	42.68	30.11	(2.18)	
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	33.09	21.70	(2.10)	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	33.09	21.70	(2.10)	
6	Equity Share Capital	87.00	87.00	87.00	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	515.27	-	
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
	(a) Basic (1:1 not annualised)	1.50	1.25	(0.12)	
	(b) Diluted (not annualised)	1.50	1.25	(0.12)	

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the Company's website.  
For SYNTHIKO FOILS LIMITED  
Sd/-  
Mr. Bhavesh Dabhi  
Date: 14-08-2024  
Place: Jaipur  
Whole Time Director (DIN: 00278076)

# Abhinav Capital Services Limited

B-709, Express Zone, Western Express Highway, Opp Adani Electricity, Malad (East), Mumbai-400097  
CIN : L65990MH1994PLC083603

## Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30.06.2024

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		
		30.06.2024	31.03.2024	31.03.2024
1	Total Income from Operations	278.60	231.33	1,529.47
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional And/or Extraordinary Item)	137.28	93.71	1,088.87
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Item)	137.28	93.71	1,088.87
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period After Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	111.78	81.60	926.01
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (After Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (After Tax))	60.29	(218.89)	739.58
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	692.46	692.46	692.46
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	5,466.00	5,321.23	5,321.23
8	Other Comprehensive Income	1,719.75	1,692.46	1,692.46
9	Network	7,872.21	7,706.15	7,706.15
10	Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt	3,834.14	3,750.00	3,750.00
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	NIL	NIL	NIL
12	Debt equity Ratio	5.42	5.42	5.42
13	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- Each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-			
	1. Basic (In Rs.)	1.61	1.18	13.37
	2. Diluted (In Rs.)	1.61	1.18	13.37
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA
15	Debt Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.29	0.29	0.29
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	2.25	4.27	4.27

Note: 1. The above Unaudited Financial Results were reviewed & approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on 14th August, 2024 and subjected to limited review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.  
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) regulations, 2015. The full format of the audited financial results is available on stock exchange website www.bseindia.com and the Company's website.  
3. The financial results have been prepared with the Indian accounting Standards ("Ind-AS") as notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015, as specified in section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.

By the Order of the Board  
For Abhinav Capital Services Ltd.  
Sd/-  
Chetan Kulkarni  
Chairperson  
DIN No 00015113

Place: Mumbai  
Date: 14th August 2024

# MT EDUCARE LTD

CIN: L2820MH1987PLC048887  
Regd. Office: 220, "VIVING COLORS", Parvati Dindya Upstary Nagar, L.B.S. Cross Marg, Malad (West), Mumbai-400 080.  
Cor. Office: 135, Commercial Building, D. A. E. Road, West Mumbai 400018  
Website: www.mteducare.com Email: info@mteducare.com Tel: 91 22 2953 7700

Particulars	STANDALONE		CONSOLIDATED	
	Quarter ended 30-June-24	Quarter ended 31-March-24	Quarter ended 30-June-23	Year ended 31-March-24
Total Revenue	784.66	667.08	1,259.56	2,884.16
Net Profit before tax	(39.21)	(380.18)	(290.43)	(323.20)
Net Profit after tax	(358.75)	(365.55)	(273.79)	(290.95)
Other Comprehensive Income	5.64	0.71	23.48	4.54
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax)	(358.75)	(359.91)	(273.48)	(286.36)
Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- per share)	7,222.81	7,222.81	7,222.81	7,222.81
Earnings Per Share - Basic (Rs)	(0.50)	(0.51)	(0.38)	(0.40)
Earnings Per Share - Diluted (Rs)	(0.50)	(0.51)	(0.38)	(0.40)

Note: 1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Resolution Proceedings of all members of directors at their meeting held on 13 August 2024. 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed by the Company with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the audited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.mteducare.com).  
For MT EDUCARE LTD  
Sd/-  
Arhant Newswatch  
Resolutions Professional  
Place: Mumbai  
Date: 13th August 2024

# RELIANCE POWER LIMITED

CIN: L4010MH1995PLC084887  
Registered Office: Reliance Centre, Ground Floor, 19, Wokhand Horeshod Marg, Bandra West, Mumbai - 400 016. Tel: 91 22 48303104. Fax: 91 22 48303164. Website: www.reliancepower.co.in. Email: reliancepower.investors@reliancepsa.com

## A. Extract of the Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter Ended June 30, 2024

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		
		June 30, 2024	June 30, 2023	March 31, 2024
1	Total Income from Operations	2,06,918	1,95,123	8,26,023
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	(7,290)	(27,290)	(22,307)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(9,875)	(22,307)	(1,85,435)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	(9,875)	(29,511)	(2,06,532)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	(8,186)	(29,518)	(2,06,532)
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Par value of Rs. 10 each)	4,01,698	3,73,521	4,01,698
7	Earnings Per Share (Face value of Rs. 10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operation)			
	(a) Basic (Rs.)	(0.244)	(0.793)	(4.58)
	(b) Diluted (Rs.)	(0.244)	(0.793)	(4.58)

## B. Extract of the Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter Ended June 30, 2024

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		
		June 30, 2024	June 30, 2023	March 31, 2024
1	Total Income from Operations	2,544	2,989	10,963
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before exceptional items and tax	206	(1,714)	(6,179)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	206	(1,714)	4,895
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	206	(1,714)	4,895
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	206	(1,714)	13,867
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	4,01,698	3,73,521	4,01,698
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)			5,318.07
8	Security Premium Account			11,244.73
9	Net worth	13,76,029	14,15,973	13,76,667
10	Outstanding Debt			4,19,983
11	Debt Equity Ratio	0.31	0.38	0.31
12	Earnings Per Share (Face value of Rs. 10 each) (For continuing and discontinued operations)			
	Basic	0.005	(0.046)	0.130
	Diluted	0.005	(0.046)	0.123
13	Capital Redemption Reserve			-
14	Debt Redemption Reserve	4,683	4,683	4,683
15	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.35	0.57	0.32
16	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	1.11	0.57	1.14

C. The consolidated financial results of the Group have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind-AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.  
D. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2024 drawn up both on a Standalone and Consolidated basis, filed with Stock Exchanges on August 14, 2024 under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the quarter ended June 30, 2024 are available on the Company's website www.reliancepower.co.in and on the websites of the Stock Exchanges, www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.  
Place: Mumbai  
Date: August 14, 2024

# Ladam Affordable Housing Ltd.

Regd Office: Ladakh House, C-33, Opp. 111, Wagle Industrial Estate, Thane (W) - 400 604.  
Tel: No. 022 71319010 Email ID: compliance@ladam.com  
Website: www.ladamaffordablehousing.com  
CIN No: L65990MH1994PLC021912  
(Regulation 47(1)(b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015)

## Statement of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2024

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE		CONSOLIDATED	
		For the quarter ended 30 June 2024	Previous quarter ended 30 June 2023	For the quarter ended 30 June 2024	Previous quarter ended 30 June 2023
1	Total Income from Operations	2,776	15,263	2,415	17,716
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-6,127	-11,920	-5,141	-6,180
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-6,127	-11,920	-5,445	-6,140
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-6,127	-11,920	-5,445	-6,140

